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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 19 Fem., 50m  Esquena Open
10/05/2025 - 17:45 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.50 666
2. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 33.11 646
3. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.56 568
4. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 35.46 526
5. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.92 493
6. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.70 471
7. LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.91 547
8. GANCIA, Maria Dolores 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 38.32 406
9. BRAVO ECHEVERRY, Magda Mariana 01 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.45 402

10. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.30 428
11. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 39.64 367
12. RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta 41.55 325
13. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 42.41 305
14. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 42.99 327
15. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 45.26 340
16. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 48.00 210
17. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 58.84 391
18. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:21.04 56

20+

1. BRAVO ECHEVERRY, Magda Mariana 01 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.45 402
2. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 39.64 367

25+

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.50 666
2. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.92 493
3. GANCIA, Maria Dolores 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 38.32 406

30+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.70 471
2. RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta 41.55 325
3. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 42.41 305
4. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 48.00 210

35+

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 33.11 646
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.56 568
3. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 35.46 526

40+

1. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.30 428
2. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 42.99 327

45+

1. LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.91 547
2. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:21.04 56
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 19, Fem., 50m  Esquena

50+

1. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 45.26 340

80+

1. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 58.84 391

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.50 666
2. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 33.11 646
3. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.56 568
4. LANAU PEREZ, Ana Maria 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.91 547
5. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 35.46 526
6. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.92 493
7. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.70 471
8. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.30 428
9. GANCIA, Maria Dolores 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 38.32 406

10. BRAVO ECHEVERRY, Magda Mariana 01 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.45 402
11. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 58.84 391
12. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 39.64 367
13. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 45.26 340
14. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 42.99 327
15. RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta 41.55 325
16. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 42.41 305
17. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 48.00 210
18. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:21.04 56


